fever, dropsy, neuralgia,goitre or thick neck, 
and all diseases of the blood, are cured by 
this world-renowned medicine. Its proper­
ties aie wonderful, its action magical. By 
druggists.

FIRE INSURANCE.
Old and MOST RELIABLE Companies

Representing in Capital and Assets 
Upwards of

ONE HUNDRED AND TEN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS,
$110,000,000.00.)

LOW BATES. FAIR SETTLEMENT aid PROMPT PAYMENT 01 
LOSSES.

Black & Hazen,
OFFICE OPP. POST OFFICE.

Agents.

Money to Loan,

ON REAL ESTATE and PERSONAL SECURITY in sums to suit at LOWBSf 
RATES.

BLACK dc HAZEN, Barrister*

TAKE NOTICE.
SF* Bear this in mind that we will give as many pounds of SUGAR I I J